ME 44-1987

CREws;‘THQMAS B.
CURTIS, RAY LOUIS
DAY, GINGER

DANCING LESSONS
DeGRASSE, MARIAN
DENN%éo, MARIE
DENNIS, DYRELL
DONIAN, MICHAEL
DONIAN, SUSAN

DOWDA, LEWIE

DRAKE, CARL BENTON
DYKEMA, DALE LEROY
EDMONDSON, GEORGE
FLETCHER, JAMES C,
FORMULA, E, Z. ~ ™ ..
FREEMAN, DR. MARK O, S
FRIENDSHIP CLUB
FULLER, MABLE

FUTURA BOOKS, INC.
GALT, ERIC.

GALT, ERIC S.

-
gy
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2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176

53
53,
79
12,
29
79
78,
44
44
54,
50,
22
54
70

10

16
12
45

54, 66

17, 18

86

55, 69, 70
60, 71

8, 26

8, 10, 12, 22,

23,

24, 33, 37

8, 9, 10, 11, 12,
4 16




ME 44-1987

GANN, ORVILLE EARNEST
GARCIA, MATEO LOPEZ

GARNER, JIMMY DELTON

GAWRON, JOHN EUGENE

GOODIN, BEN

GRIDLEY, MELVIN O,

GUINAN, FRANK JOSEPH

H., BECKMAN CHEVRON SERVICE STATION
HARRIS, SUE

HEDGPETH, C, M.

HILL, FLOYD EVANS

HILL, STERLING JUNIOR

HOME SERVICE LAUNDRY & DRY CLEANING COMPANY
HOTEL, REBEL MOTOR

HURTT, JOHN K,

JAPANESE HANDCUFFS

JOHNSON, DONALD

JOHNSON, JOHN E,

KATZWINKEL, ANITA LOUISE

KELLER, JOHN R,

KING, DR. MARTIN LUTHER, JR. - SHOOTING
KLEMP, HAROLD DEAN

LAIL, PAUL ALVIN

98

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176

71
56
29,
61,
54
54
57
24
79,
23,
58
57
21,
33,
72
28
64,
59
79,
77
22,
66
55

32
87, 89

83
24

36

34

72

83

34



ME 44-1987

LAMPHERE, JACK
LARSON, ERIC
LAUNDRY & CLEANERS
LAUNDRY MARKS

LEE, MARIE
LEEHY, JIM
LILLIBRIDGE, CECIL
LOCAL SWINGER .
LOCKSMITH LEDGER
LOCKSMITHING INSTITUTE

LOMAX, LOUIS
LOPEZ, MATEO GARCIA

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA, ADDRESSES
LOWMEYER, HARVEY

MAHER, MILDRED

MAHER, WILLIAM E,

MAIL FORWARDING SERVICE

MAP OF MEXICO

MARTIN, MARIE

MARTIN, RUSSELL LEE
MARTINELLO, MARIE
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2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176

55
52
18, 21, 33, 36

18, 21, 22, 35,
36, 37

85
83
56
25, 26
27

E

9, 10, 20, 24,
26, 28, 30, 31

84, 86
56

15, 22

30, 31, 38
45

45

23

32

29, 79, 80, 81,
84

57
79




ME 44-1987

MAYBERRY, FRANK
McBRIDE, WILLIARD J,
MEDRANO, MANUELA AGUIRRE

MENNEN AFTA SHAVING LOTIQN BOTTLE

MEXICAN ADDRESSES
MILES, BILLY EDWARD

MODERN PHOTO BOOK STORE
MORALES, IRMA

MOTEL, PROVINCIAL

NANCE, GINGER

NATIONAL DANCE STUDIO

NEW ORLEANS TRIP

NEWSPAPER, COMMERCIAL APPEAL
NEWSPAPER, FREE PRESS

NOLAN, WALTER E.

NUNN, HOWARD

O'CONNOR, JIM

OWENS, JAMES COAMA

PEPPER, ALBERT BENNY
PEPPER, CAROL RAY
PIEDMONT LAUNDRY
PORTER, ROBERT DALE

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176

100

66
77
15
35

14, 15

48,
12
15
19
79,
17
19
34
23,
60
61
61

61,
68,

43,
40,
33,
56

60

83

26

66, 67,
68

88
43, 89
37



ME 44-1987

POWELL, ROBERT LYNN
PRUETT, RAY
PSYCHOLOGIST

RADIO, CHANNEL MASTER
RAY, EARL E,

RAY, JAMES EARL

RAY, JERRY

RAY, JOHN LARRY
RAY, LUCILLE MARY
RAYNES, JERRY
RENFRO, RALPH
RHODES IA

RICHARDSON, JAMES EDWARD

RIFE, VERNON ELMO
RIFE, WALTER TERRY

RIFLE, REMINGTON GAME MASTER

RIGGER, DONALD DEAN
ROSE, ORLAN EUGENE

RUSSELL, GEORGE WILLIAM

RUSSELL, JAMES R,
RYAN, FRANK DELANO
RYAN, MAX ANTHONY

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176

63, 65
63, 74, 75
16

35

45

8, 13, 29, 30,
32, 33, 35,
36, 37, 38
42, 50, 88
40

40, 87

40

67

20

64, 71

77

77

30, 34, 36
64

65

65

65

43

43




ME 44-1987

POWELL, ROBERT LYNN
PRUETT, RAY
PSYCHOLOGIST

RADIO, CHANNEL MASTER
RAY, EARL E, |
RAY, JAMES EARL

RAY, JERRY

RAY, JOHN LARRY

RAY, LUCILLE MARY
RAYNES, JERRY

RENFRO, RALPH

RHODESIA

RICHARDSON, JAMES EDWARD
RIFE, VERNON ELMO

RIFE, WALTER TERRY !
RIFLE, REMINGTON GAME MASTER
RIGGER, DONALD DEAN

ROSE, ORLAN EUGENE

RUSSELL, GEORGE WILLIAM
RUSSELL, JAMES R,

RYAN, FRANK DELANO

RYAN, MAX ANTHONY
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2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176

63, 65
63, 74, 75
16

35

45

8, 13, 29, 30,
32, 33, 35,
36, 37, 38
42, 50, 88
40

40, 87

40

67

20

64, 71

77

77

30, 34, 36
64

65

65

65

43
43

1
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RYAN, MELBA MARIE
SARTAIN, CAROL
SARTAIN, MICHAEL
SARTAIN, WILLARD
SCHUBERT, PATRICIA
SERO, HARRY
SERVICE STATIONS
SHURNICK, GLEN
STEIN, CHARLES J.

STEIN, RITA

STONE, THERESA
STREET, GJERDIS
SUPERIOR BULK FILM COMPANY
T-SHIRT
TIFFANY ENTERPRISES
TOMASO, MYRIAL
UNDERSHORTS
UNDERWOOD, IVAN DALE
U, S. POSTAL MONEY ORDERS
VALENTI, JOHN
VERNON, JEROME WALLIS
WADE, KENNETH LEE
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2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176

=

42

- -
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P
o

25
75
29, 79, 81,
86

79, 81,
85

14, 15, 16

28

29, 30
52, 74
81
75
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WALLACE, JAMES D,
WHITE, JERRY WAYNE
WILLARD, JOHN
YORK ARMS COMPANY
ZAVALOFSKI, MILTON
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2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176

O S
s

67, 68
68
33
33
51, 76
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